
 

Alamo Colleges District 

DREAMers Advisory Council 2021-2022: 

Tom Campos, Director, Student Financial Services, District (tcampos1@alamo.edu) 

Patty Parma, AVC, Student Success Initiatives, District (pparma@alamo.edu) 

Priscilla Camacho, Director, Government & Community Relations, District 

(pcamacho5@alamo.edu) 

Adam Aguirre, Faculty - Anthropology, NVC (aaguirre148@alamo.edu) 

Yvonne Guerra, Assoc. Director, Student Records, NVC (yguerra6@alamo.edu) 

Cindy Zamudio, Enrollment Coach Team Lead, NVC (czamudio1@alamo.edu) 

Diego Mancha Dominguez, Certified Advisor, NVC (dmancha10@alamo.edu) 

Haetham Abdul-Razaq, Faculty – Sociology, NVC (habdulrazaq@alamo.edu) 

Carmen Velasquez-Avila, Advising Team Lead, PAC (cvelasquez@alamo.edu) 

 Fernando Acevedo, Coordinator of HS Programs, PAC (facevedo9@alamo.edu)  

Liz Castillo, Director, Student Success, SPC (ecastillo262@alamo.edu)  

Andres Arredondo, Enrollment Team Lead, SPC (aarredondo146@alamo.edu) 

Keren Jimenez, Certified Advisor, NLC (kjimenez62@alamo.edu) 

Rebecca Alejos-Sharadin, Coordinator, HS Programs, NLC (ralejos-sharadin@alamo.edu) 

Melissa Flores-Valencia, Sr. Coordinator of Student Success, SAC Empowerment Center 

(mflores284@alamo.edu) 

Carmen De Luna-Jones, Community Education & Training Centers, District                

mdeluna-joness@alamo.edu) 

 

(Last Updated – May 2021) 
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